Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

T5 4 1 Brigham Young 291 287 280 858 -6

7 1 2 SanJose State 294 277 293 864 E
T3 3 3 New Mexico 288 289 290 867 +3
T3 2 4 SanDiego State 288 285 299 872 +8
12 8 5 Pepperdine 298 289 287 874 +10
T1 7 T6 Colorado 287 299 289 875 +11

9 6 T6 Kansas, Univ.of 296 285 294 875 +11
T1 5 8 Oregon State 287 292 300 879 +15
T13 14 9 Texas State 301 295 284 880 +16
T5 T9 10 California 291 299 295 885 +21
T13 12 11 Denver 301 291 295 887 +23

8 T9 12 UNLV 295 295 298 888 +24
T10 11 13 Fresno State 297 294 298 889 +25
T10 13 14 lowa 297 297 303 897 +33

15 15 15 New Mexico State 308 292 298 898 +34
16 16 16 Colorado State 309 299 300 908 +44
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T32
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T36
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T43
T43

T43

Player

Kaleiya Romero
Lila Galeai

Napat Lertsadwattana
Antonia Malate
Sera Tadokoro
Ellie Slama

Sara Kjellker

Malak Bouraeda
Anna Zanusso
Nicole Lorup
Bernice llas
Allysha Mae Mateo
Annick Haczkiewicz
Kajsa Arwefijall
Diane Baillieux
Matilda Svahn
Jordan Rothman
Lauren Gomez
Lucia Lopez-Ortega
Marine Griffaut
Andrea Bergsdottir
Natasha Andrea Oon
Lauren Lehigh
Caroline Jansson *
Adeline Anderson
Jieming Yang
Katherine Zhu

Jess Hall

Junia Gabasa
Madde Sund

Myah McDonald
Danique Stokmans
Anna lina Otten
Paula Miranda
Nicola Kaminski
Lisa-Marie Pagliano *
Mika Jin

Valentina Origel
Harriet Lynch

Tiana Cruz

Alyson Bean
Natalie Vo

Kendall Todd
Morgan Goldstein

Matilda Cederholm

Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

Team

Pepperdine
Brigham Young
New Mexico
San Jose State
Kansas, Univ. of
Oregon State
San Diego State
Colorado
Denver

UNLV

San Diego State
Brigham Young
Brigham Young
San Jose State
Colorado

Texas State
Kansas, Univ. of
Pepperdine
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Colorado State
San Jose State
New Mexico
New Mexico
Brigham Young
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California
Fresno State
Texas State
Oregon State
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Oregon State
San Diego State
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Start

T46
T40
T61
T46
T46
T25
T46
T73
T61
T56
T69
T40
T46
T31
T46
T56
T66
T66
T79
T46
T73
T66
T79
T61
T56
T79
T31
T73
T73
T79
T69
T61
T87
T73
T79
T69
T56
T73
T85
T87
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84

T91

Finish
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T59
T59
T59
T59
T63
T63
T63
T66
T66
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T66
T66
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T75
T78
T78
T78
T78

82
83
T84
T84
86
T87

T87

Player

Lacey Uchida

Alison Gastelum

Lion Higo

Anna Cathrine Krekling
Lauren Heinlein
Kelsey Webster

Anita Saechueng *
Eun Soo Jeon

Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa

Reese Guzman
Ellie Gower
Jordyn Parr
Alexandra Quihuis
Klara Wildhaber
Gracie Olkowski
Hailey Schalk
Megan Dennis
Serena Chon *
Chloe Lauer
Dana Lerner
Kamie Hamada *
Amelia McKee
Lydia Volkmer
Madeleine Laux
Anika Sato
Estibaly Garcia Rubio
Sydney Bryan
Hanna Hawks
Erika Danielsson
Louisa Carlbom *

Panchalika Arphamongkol
Panissara Tungprapunvong *

Arantza Armas

Issy Taylor

Halle Whitney

Trussy Li

Sofia Torres *

Kerstin Fotu

Isabelle Simpson *
Jacque Galloway
Pemika Arphamongkol
Lory Paradis

Alice Rindestig *

Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

Team

Colorado State
New Mexico State
Pepperdine
Denver

Kansas, Univ. of
Oregon State
New Mexico
California

Kansas, Univ. of
Pepperdine
Colorado

San Jose State
New Mexico State
lowa

UNLV

Colorado
Pepperdine

New Mexico

New Mexico

lowa

New Mexico

New Mexico State
Fresno State
UNLV

San Diego State
San Diego State
UNLV

Kansas, Univ. of
Denver

San Jose State
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New Mexico State
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
T85 89 McKenzi Hall * UNLV 82 76 82 240 +24
T91 90 Romina Villanueva Colorado State 82 82 77 241 +25
90 91 Milla Sagel * Pepperdine 83 79 82 244  +28
93 92 Sophia Zamarripa * New Mexico 84 82 82 248 +32
T61 - Tzu-Yi Chang California 77 75 D - -
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course

Albuguerque, NM

2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
14

Dates: Sep 13 - Sep

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Brigham Young 291 287 280

2 San Jose State 294 277 293

3 New Mexico 288 289 290

4 San Diego State 288 285 299

5 Pepperdine 298 289 287

T6 Colorado 287 299 289

T6 Kansas, Univ.of 296 285 294

8 Oregon State 287 292 300

9 Texas State 301 295 284

10 California 291 299 295

11 Denver 301 291 295

12 UNLV 295 295 298

13 Fresno State 297 294 298

14 lowa 297 297 303

15 New Mexico State 308 292 298

16 Colorado State 309 299 300

finish top 20 players school

1 Kaleiya Romero Pepperdine 70
2 Lila Galeai Brigham Young 66
3 Napat Lertsadwattana New Mexico 69
4  Antonia Malate San Jose State 69
5 Sera Tadokoro Kansas, Univ. of 71
T6  Malak Bouraeda Colorado 72
T6  Sara Kjellker San Diego State 74
T6 Nicole Lorup UNLV 69
T6  Ellie Slama Oregon State 71
T6  Anna Zanusso Denver 72
11 Bernice llas San Diego State 70
12 Allysha Mae Mateo Brigham Young 73
T13  Kajsa Arwefjall San Jose State 76
T13 Diane Baillieux Colorado 67
T13  Annick Haczkiewicz Brigham Young 76
T16  Lauren Gomez Pepperdine 73
T16  Marine Griffaut Texas State 76
T16  Lucia Lopez-Ortega San Jose State 75
T16 Jordan Rothman Kansas, Univ. of 72

858 -6
864 E
867 +3
872 +8
874 +10
875 +11
875 +11
879 +15
880 +16
885 +21
887 +23
888 +24
889 +25
897 +33
898 +34
908 +44
scores
69 206
70 206
68 209
72 210
70 212
70 214
74 214
74 214
74 214
72 214
75 215
67 216
73 217
75 217
70 217
71 218
68 218
75 218
78 218

-10
-10
-7

-4
-2
2
2
-2
2

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Brigham Young 291 287 280 858
2 Lila Galeai (5) 66 70 70 206
12 Allysha Mae Mateo (2) 73 76 67 216
T13 Annick Haczkiewicz (4) 76 71 70 217
T21 Adeline Anderson (3) 76 70 73 219
83 Kerstin Fotu (1) 78 77 79 234
2 San Jose State 294 277 293 864
4 Antonia Malate (3) 69 69 72 210
T13 Kajsa Arwefjall (1) 76 68 73 217
T16 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (2) 75 68 75 218
T21 Natasha Andrea Oon (4) 74 72 73 219
T53 Jordyn Parr (5) 76 73 77 226
3 New Mexico 288 289 290 867
3 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 69 72 68 209
T21 Lauren Lehigh (2) 72 72 75 219
T26 Myah McDonald (4) 73 72 75 220
T38 Tiana Cruz (3) 74 73 76 223
T63 Chloe Lauer (5) 79 77 72 228
4 San Diego State 288 285 299 872
T6 Sara Kijellker (1) 74 66 74 214
11 Bernice llas (3) 70 70 75 215
T32 Anna lina Otten (4) 70 74 77 221
T66 Anika Sato (2) 74 77 78 229
T66 Estibaly Garcia Rubio (5) 81 75 73 229
5 Pepperdine 298 289 287 874
1 Kaleiya Romero (5) 70 67 69 206
T16 Lauren Gomez (1) 73 74 71 218
T48 Lion Higo (2) 78 74 73 225
T53 Reese Guzman (3) 77 74 75 226
T59 Megan Dennis (4) 78 75 74 227
T6 Colorado 287 299 289 875
T6 Malak Bouraeda (3) 72 72 70 214
T13 Diane Baillieux (1) 67 75 75 217
T38 Natalie Vo (4) 73 78 72 223
T53 Ellie Gower (2) 75 79 72 226
T59 Hailey Schalk (5) 77 74 76 227
T6 Kansas, Univ. of 296 285 294 875
5 Sera Tadokoro (5) 71 71 70 212
T16 Jordan Rothman (1) 72 68 78 218
T48 Lauren Heinlein (2) 79 71 75 225
T53 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (3) 77 75 74 226
T72 Hanna Hawks (4) 76 79 75 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Oregon State 287 292 300 879
T6 Ellie Slama (3) 71 69 74 214
T26 Madde Sund (5) 75 73 72 220
T32 Danique Stokmans (4) 68 76 77 221
T48 Kelsey Webster (1) 73 74 78 225
T78 Issy Taylor (2) 78 77 77 232
9 Texas State 301 295 284 880
T16 Matilda Svahn (2) 73 75 70 218
T16 Marine Griffaut (5) 76 74 68 218
T26 Junia Gabasa (4) 76 72 72 220
T43 Matilda Cederholm (3) 76 74 74 224
T78 Halle Whitney (1) 80 76 76 232
10 California 291 299 295 885
T26 Katherine Zhu (3) 69 75 76 220
T26 Jieming Yang (4) 73 76 71 220
T36 Mika Jin (2) 72 73 77 222
T53 Eun Soo Jeon (5) 79 76 71 226
93 Tzu-Yi Chang (1) 77 75 0 152
11 Denver 301 291 295 887
T6 Anna Zanusso (1) 72 70 72 214
T38 Alyson Bean (2) 78 72 73 223
T48 Anna Cathrine Krekling (5) 72 78 75 225
T72 Erika Danielsson (3) 79 76 75 230
T78 Trussy Li (4) 81 73 78 232
12 UNLV 295 295 298 888
T6 Nicole Lorup (5) 69 71 74 214
T43 Kendall Todd (4) 77 77 70 224
T59 Gracie Olkowski (2) 74 76 77 227
T66 Madeleine Laux (3) 77 75 77 229
T72 Sydney Bryan (1) 75 73 82 230
13 Fresno State 297 294 298 889
T26 Jess Hall (1) 75 73 72 220
T32 Nicola Kaminski (3) 70 73 78 221
T38 Harriet Lynch (2) 79 69 75 223
T66 Lydia Volkmer (4) 77 79 73 229
T87 Lory Paradis (5) 75 82 80 237
14 lowa 297 297 303 897
T32 Paula Miranda (5) 74 74 73 221
T43 Morgan Goldstein (1) 75 73 76 224
T59 Klara Wildhaber (2) 74 74 79 227
T63 Dana Lerner (4) 74 76 78 228
T84 Jacque Galloway (3) 80 79 76 235
15 New Mexico State 308 292 298 898
T38 Valentina Origel (5) 78 71 74 223
T43 Alison Gastelum (2) 74 75 75 224
T53 Alexandra Quihuis (3) 77 73 76 226
T66 Amelia McKee (1) 80 73 76 229
T78 Arantza Armas (4) 79 80 73 232
16 Colorado State 309 299 300 908
T21 Andrea Bergsdottir (1) 72 75 72 219
T43 Lacey Uchida (2) 76 74 74 224
T75 Panchalika Arphamongkol (5) 79 75 77 231
86 Pemika Arphamongkol (3) 84 75 77 236
90 Romina Villanueva (4) 82 82 77 241
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T21 Caroline Jansson (New Mexico) 74 73 72 219
T36 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (New Mexico) 76 73 73 222
T48 Anita Saechueng (New Mexico) 72 78 75 225
T63 Serena Chon (New Mexico) 74 79 75 228
T66 Kamie Hamada (New Mexico) 74 81 74 229
T75 Panissara Tungprapunvong (New Mexico State) 80 72 79 231
T75 Louisa Carlbom (San Jose State) 76 80 75 231
82 Sofia Torres (Colorado State) 74 7 82 233
T84 Isabelle Simpson (Colorado) 80 78 77 235
T87 Alice Rindestig (New Mexico) 83 81 73 237
89 McKenzi Hall (UNLV) 82 76 82 240
91 Milla Sagel (Pepperdine) 83 79 82 244
92 Sophia Zamarripa (New Mexico) 84 82 82 248
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 258 -5 K. Romero Pepperdine 3.83 -5 B. llas S.Diego St 4.50 -6
K. Webster Oregon St. 2.58 -5 N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 3.87 -4 L. Galeai BYU 450 -6
L. Galeai BYU 267 -4 S. Tadokoro Kansas 393 -2 A. Mateo BYU 458 -5
A. Zanusso Denver 283 -2 M. Bouraeda Colorado 400 E A. Malate San Jose 458 -5
K. Romero Pepperdine 2.83 -2 L. Galeai BYU 400 E E. Slama Oregon St.  4.67 -4
A. Otten S.Diego St 2.83 -2 N. Lorup UNLV 400 E M. Jin Cal 475 -3
A. Malate San Jose 2.83 -2 K. Zhu Cal 4.03 +1 A. Zanusso Denver 475 -3
M. Bouraeda Colorado 283 -2 A. Malate San Jose 4.03 +1 S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.75 -3
L. Lehigh N Mexico 2.83 -2 E. Slama Oregon St.  4.03 +1 K. Romero Pepperdine 4.75 -3
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 292 41 J. Gabasa Texas St 4.03 +1 M. Griffaut Texas St 475 -3
K. Fotu BYU 292 41 K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.07 +2 J. Yang Cal 475 -3
C. Lauer N Mexico 292 41 S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.07 +2 L. Gomez Pepperdine 4.83 -2
R. Guzman Pepperdine 2.92 -1 A. Anderson BYU 4.07 +2 M. Sund Oregon St.  4.83 -2
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 292 41 N. Kaminski Fresno 4.07 +2 M. Svahn Texas St 483 -2
J. Hall Fresno 292 -1 J. Rothman Kansas 4.07 +2 D. Baillieux Colorado 483 -2
A. Haczkiewicz BYU 292 -1 D. Baillieux Colorado 410 +3 N. Lorup UNLV 483 -2
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 292 -1 M. Sund Oregon St.  4.10 +3 K. Todd UNLV 483 -2
C. Jansson N Mexico 292 -1 L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 410 +3 C. Jansson N Mexico 483 -2
L. Higo Pepperdine 2.92 -1 L. Pagliano N Mexico 410 +3 S. Tadokoro Kansas 483 -2
M. Svahn Texas St 292 -1 L. Gomez Pepperdine 4.10 +3 N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 483 -2
A. Sato S.Diego St 292 -1 D. Lerner lowa 410 +3 M. Dennis Pepperdine 4.83 -2
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 3.00 E N. Oon San Jose 410 +3 A. Krekling Denver 483 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars

H. Hawks Kansas 1 |K. Romero Pepperdine 17 |M. Sund Oregon St. 43

A. Haczkiewicz BYU 1 |N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 15 |S. Chon N Mexico 40

A. Malate San Jose 1 |L. Galeai BYU 14 |C. Lauer N Mexico 40

M. Bouraeda Colorado 1 |S. Kjellker S.Diego St 13 |A. Zanusso Denver 40

J. Gabasa Texas St 1 |A. Malate San Jose 12 |A. Bean Denver 40

L. Galeai BYU 1 |N. Lorup UNLV 12 |L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 40

K. Todd UNLV 1 |M. Svahn Texas St 11 |A. Gastelum NM State 39

N. Kaminski Fresno 11 |L. Pagliano N Mexico 39

E. Slama Oregon St. 11 |C. Jansson N Mexico 39

D. Stokmans Oregon St. 11 |S. Tadokoro Kansas 39

S. Tadokoro Kansas 10 |M. Bouraeda Colorado 39

D. Baillieux Colorado 10 |A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 39

L. Gomez Pepperdine 9 M. Jin Cal 39

A. Anderson BYU 9 |M. McDonald N Mexico 38

A. Mateo BYU 9 |K. Webster Oregon St. 38

L. Lehigh N Mexico 9 |P. Miranda lowa 38

A. Otten S.Diego St 9 |A. Saechueng N Mexico 37

B. llas S.Diego St 9 |J. Gabasa Texas St 37

R. Guzman Pepperdine 8 |E. Jeon Cal 37

A. Zanusso Denver 8 |B.llas S.Diego St 37

K. Arwefjall San Jose 8 |K. Arwefjall San Jose 37

M. Griffaut Texas St 8 |A. Mateo BYU 37
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire
UNM Championship Course
Ibuquerque, NM
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 75.33
2 2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 74.39 93
3 2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 74.66 92

Total Average Scores
2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire 74.79

Round 3

average

e relative to par

1| 5| s06 1 14| 62 14 1 2| 4] 397 +0.37

11 144 0.
2 4| 307 5[ 55 26 5 1 3 0-35

12| 4| 378 +0.34
3| 3] 150 10 | 63 17 2

10| 4| 407 +0.33
4| 4| 342 9|65 17 ! 17| 4| 343 +0.26
5 [ 4 370 11 | 58 22 1 51T 21 336 1023
6| 4| 386 7| 62 21 2 6| 4| 386 +0.20
7| 4| 375 9| 66 16 1 5[ 4] 370 +0.14
8| 3| 139 965 18 14| 5| 497 +0.12

3| 3| 150 +0.12
9| 5[ 549 1 15 | 63 12 1

4| 4| 342 +0.11
10| 4 407 6| 58 22 4 2

8| 3| 139 +0.10
[ 3] 144 8|l 49 30 5 71 2| 375 7010
12[ 4 378 4 [ 58 27 2 1 16| 3| 149 +0.09
13 4 374 13 | 65 12 1 1 13| 4| 374 +0.04
14 [ 5[ 497 12 | 60 17 3 1] 5] 506 +0.01
15 4 336 12 | 28 7% 5 9| 5| 549 -0.03

18| 5| 475 0.20
16| 3| 149 1 9| 63 19
17 [ 4| 343 8| 55 28 1

|18|5|475| | 1|33|44| 12| 1| 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM

2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average

hole par vyards relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards

2| 4| 397 +0.55 10| 4| 407 +0.44 2| 4] 397 +0.37
10| 4| 407 +0.46 6| 4| 386 +0.31 11 3| 144 +0.35
6| 4| 386 +0.40 21 4| 397 +0.30 12| 4| 378 +0.34
171 4] 343 +0.28 3| 3| 150 +0.26 10| 4| 407 +0.33
5| 4| 370 +0.28 17| 4| 343 +0.25 17| 4| 343 +0.26
41 4] 342 +0.19 18| 5| 475 +0.22 151 4| 336 +0.23
14| 5| 497 +0.18 7| 4| 375 +0.19 6| 4| 386 +0.20
12| 4] 378 +0.18 15| 4| 336 +0.18 5| 4] 370 +0.14
1" 3| 144 +0.16 121 4| 378 +0.13 141 5| 497 +0.12
71 4| 375 +0.14 13| 4| 374 +0.08 3| 3| 150 +0.12
8| 3| 139 +0.14 41 4| 342 +0.05 41 4| 342 +0.11
91 5| 549 +0.14 9 5| 549 +0.03 8 3| 139 +0.10
13| 4| 374 +0.10 11 3| 144 +0.02 7| 4| 375 +0.10
15| 4] 336 +0.10 16| 3| 149 +0.02 16| 3| 149 +0.09
31 3| 150 +0.09 8| 3| 139 +0.01 13| 4| 374 +0.04
16| 3] 149 +0.06 14| 5| 497 -0.01 1 5| 506 +0.01
1 5| 506 -0.05 1 5| 506 -0.04 91 5| 549 -0.03
18| 5| 475 -0.06 5| 4| 370 -0.05 18| 5| 475 -0.20
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Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire

UNM Championship Course

Ibuquerque, NM

2021 Branch Law/Dick McGuire
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14

S

1 5 506 3 49 1183 40 2 1

2 4 397 15 | 157 86 18 2

3 3 150 28 1183 63 4

4 4 342 37 | 178 56 7

5 4 370 38 | 175 58 7

6 4 386 16 | 171 83 7 1

7 4 375 31 |179 65 3

8 3 139 31 /196 48 3

9 5 549 1 45 (180 44 8
10 4 | 407 11 1157 97 11 2
11 3 144 1 27 | 179 64 7
12 4 378 26 | 174 72 5 1
13 4 374 39 | 188 44 6 1
14 5| 497 30 | 198 43 7
15 4 336 39 | 165 64 8 2
16 3 149 1 37 | 189 48 2 1
17 4 343 24 | 177 65 7 5
18 5 | 475 1 65 | 159 46 5 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23693&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



